Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

E
|

I

;. |

EL 2092.500
Captive nut

State: 2/10/2026 (Source: rittal.com/us-en)

DX e pm— ——

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP


https://www.rittal.com/us-en
https://www.rittal.com/us-en
https://www.rittal.com/us-en

EL 2092.500 - Captive nut

M5/MB6, to fasten slide-in electronic equipment, 482.6 mm (19") installed equipment and blanking
plates to profile rails, 482.6 mm (19").

Features

Model No.
Version

Product description

Dimensions

For material thicknesses

Packaging unit

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM 9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0
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EL 2092.500
Without contact

To fasten slide-in electronic equipment, 482.6 mm (19") installed
equipment and blanking plates to profile rails. Used with profile

plate thicknesses 0.8 — 2.5 mm. Either with or without contacting
the installed equipment with the 482.6 mm (19") profile/housing.

Thread: M5

0.8-2.5mm
0.03-0.1~°

50 pc(s).

0.15

0.221

73181692
4028177187344
EC002358
EC002358

23110815



